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Alabama Contract Sales, Inc. 
507 Old Stage Road 
Auburn, AL 36830 
Rebecca Dowdy | 334-821-4500 
rebecca@alabamacontractsales.com 

 
Apricot Office 
20401 NW 2nd Ave 
Miami Gardens, FL 33169 
Basil Bernard l 305-525-3700 
basil.bernard@apricotos.com 

 
BOS Orlando (AOE of Florida) 
200 Technology Park, Ste 1020 
Lake Mary, FL 32746 
Arlene Martinez l 407-805-9911 
arlene.martinez@bos.com 

 
Budget Office Interiors 
3030 Powers Ave. S. 101 
Jacksonville, FL 32207 
Sylvia Crosby l 904-733-0182 
sylvia@budgetofficeinteriors.com 

 
Business Interiors, Inc. (Tallahassee) 
1211 Governors Square Blvd., Suite 100 
Tallahassee, FL 32301 
Thomas Curry l 850-241-1738 
tcurry@businteriors.com 

 
Business Interiors, Inc. (Pensacola) 
111 S Devillers St., Suite C 
Pensacola, FL 32502 
Beth McGraw l 850-434-1165 
bmcgraw@businteriors.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Business Interiors, Inc. (Gainesville) 
4210 NW 37th Place, Suite 500 
Gainesville, FL 32606 
Judy Osbirn l 352.224.5161 
josbirn@businteriors.com 

 
Center Line Associates, LLC 
418 Racetrack Road NE 
Ft Walton beach, FL 32547 
Alyssa Chambless l 850-362-0019 
alyssa@centerlineassociates.com 
 
Commercial Design Services (Jacksonville) 
8172 Baymeadows Way W 
Jacksonville, FL 32256 
Kevin Gray l 904-666-7439 
kgray@cdsjax.com 

 
Commercial Design Services (Orlando) 
2405 Lucien Way, Suite 250 
Orlando, FL 32751 
Stewart Davis l 813-886-0580 
sdavis@cdstampa.com 

 
Commercial Design Services (Tallahassee) 
508-C Capital Circle 
Tallahassee, FL 32301 
Brandon Reichert l 850-241-0800 
breichert@cdstally.com 

 
Commercial Design Services (Tampa) 
5805 Barry Road 
Tampa, FL 33634 
Stewart Davis l 813-886-0580 
sdavis@cdstampa.com 
 
Corporate Interiors of Orlando (CI Group) 
20 N Orange Avenue, Suite 106 
Orlando, FL 32801 
Brandi Markiewicz l 407-768-3600 
bmarkiewicz@the-cigroup.com 
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Emerald Coast Office Products 
3355 Copter Rd Ste.3 
Pensacola, FL 32514 
Michael Johnson l 850-285-0095 x 1004 
mike@ecop.biz 

 
Empire Office (Hollywood) 
2 Oakwood Blvd 
Hollywood, FL 33020 
Jon Goldberg l 954-707-6200 
jgoldberg@empireoffice.com 

 
Empire Office Inc (Orlando) 
110 Hillscrest Street 
Orlando, FL 32801 
Ken Hawes l 407-599-6505 
khawes@empireoffice.com 

 
Empire Office Inc (Tampa) 
1000 N Ashley Drive, Suite 13 
Tampa, FL 33602 
Terry Shields l 813-543-5050 
tshields@empireoffice.com 

 
Ernie Morris Enterprises, Inc. 
PO Box 818 
Buschnell, FL 33513 
Ronald Morris l 352-793-2745 
salesteam@erniemorris.com 
  
Executive Office Furniture 
1401 S. Monroe St 
Tallahassee, FL 32301 
Cheryl Smith l 850-224-9476 
cherylsmitheof@live.com 

 
Furniture Consultants, Inc. 
2750 NW 3rd Avenue, Space 1 
Miami, FL 33127 
Jenna Lenahan l 305-856-2220 
jenna.malandro@e-fci.com 

 

Holmes & Brakel International Inc 
3901 Coconut Palm Drive, #102 
Tampa, FL 33619 
Sarah Paulk l 813-229-6869 
spaulk@holmesbrakel.com 

 
Holmes & Brakel International Inc 
8933 Western Way #2 
Jacksonville, FL 32256 
Larry Aziz l 904-538-0423 
laziz@holmesbrakel.com 
 
Imageworks /Leitz office 
97 Oak Avenue 
Panama City, FL 32401 
Damon Calen l 850-271-2600 
damon@goimageworks.org 

 
Innerspaice Architectural Interiors LLC 
139 SE Eglin Pkwy 
Fort Walton Beach, FL 32548 
Mark Todd l 850-664-1249 
mtodd@innerspaice.com 

 
Interior Contract Services 
3939 N John Young Parkway, Suite 100 
Orlando, FL 32804 
Tricia Gotshall l 407-294-4141 
tgotshall@interiorcontract.com 

 
Interior Fusion Jacksonville 
8409 Baymeadows Rd. 
Jacksonville, FL 32256 
Steve Jacobs l 904-731-0063  
sjacobs@ifsdv.com 

 
JC White 
3501 Commerce Parkway 
Miramar, FL 33025 
Phil Wodecki l 954-499-6677  
phil.wodecki@jcwhite.com 
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Meteor Education, LLC 
690 NE 23rd Avenue 
Gainesville, FL 32609 
Lisbeth Linert l 305-968-7834 
llinert@meteoreducation.com 

 
OEC Business Interiors 
1601 Nw 80th Boul. 
Gainesville, FL 32606 
David Salter l 352-332-1192   
dsalter@oec-fl.com 
 
OEC Business Interiors 
1925 SW 18th Ct., Ste 105 
Ocala, FL 34471 
Brenda Wawers l 352-275-0192 
bwawers@oec-fl.com 
 
Office Environments 
1211 Governors Square Blvd S. 100 
Tallahassee, FL 32301 
Thomas Curry l 850-241-1750  
tcurry@officenvironments.com 

 
Office Equipment Co. of Mobile DBA OEC 
104 East I65 Service Road North 
Mobile, AL 36607 
Geri Holland l 251-471-3368  
gholland@oecbi.com 

 
Office Furniture Solutions of Florida 
1751 Copans Rd. 
Pompano Beach, FL 33064 
Eric Weaver l 954-973-7997 
eric@officesolutionsfl.com 
 
Office Images 
1524 San Marco Blvd. 
Jacksonville, FL 32207 
Julie Tate l 904-398-9762 
jtate@oesjax.com 

 

Pradere Manufacturing Corp. 
7655 West 20th Ave. 
Hialeah, FL 33014 
Ileana Pradere l 305-823-0190  
ileana@pradereoffice.com 

 
Perdue, Inc. 
5 West Forsyth St. S. 100 
Jacksonville, FL 32202 
Vince McCormack l 904-737-5858  
vince.mccormack@perdueoffice.com 

 
Perdue, Inc. – Tallahassee 
313 N Monroe Street 
Tallahassee, FL 32301 
Jack Mozley l 850-544-6306 
jack.mozley@perdueoffice.com 
 
Refurbished Office Furniture dba 
ReimagineOffice 
122 N 39th St., Suite 100 
Tampa, FL 33605 
Shane Lueck l 813-241-4515  
shane.lueck@rofinc.com 
 
Workscapes – Fort Myers 
8771 College Parkway, Ste 204 
Fort Myers, FL 33919 
Elizabeth Dvorak l 239-278-5588  
edvorak@workscapes.com 

 
Workscapes – Jacksonville 
121 W Forsyth Street, Ste 100 
Jacksonville, FL 32202 
Elizabeth Dvorak l 904-858-9918 
edvorak@workscapes.com 

 
Workscapes – Orlando 
1173 N Orange Avenue 
Orlando, FL 32804 
Elizabeth Dvorak l 407-599-6770 
edvorak@workscapes.com 
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Workscapes – Tampa 
501 E Kennedy Blvd., Ste 100 
Tampa, FL 33602 
Elizabeth Dvorak l 813-620-0048 
edvorak@workscapes.com 
 
Your Office 
609 NW 28th Street 
Wilton Manors, FL 33311 
Chuck Williams l 954-326-8219 
YourOfficeFl@aol.com 
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